
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Kat. 1 300m 2006-2009 Seite 1

Rangliste Juschi 2019.xlsx

Rang Name Vorname M/W PLZ Ort Geb. Kat. 300 Total 300m TS 300m Korr.
1 Amacher Christian M 3656 Tschingel 07.01.06 1 87 98 0
2 Kämpf Rahel W 3657 Schwanden 24.01.08 1 87 93 0
3 Weber Joel M 3656 Aeschlen 07.02.06 1 86 93 0
4 von Bergen Samuel M 3864 Guttannen 20.06.07 1 86 90 0
5 Röthlisberger Lara W 3534 Signau 23.06.07 1 82 92 0
6 von Gunten Thomas M 3657 Schwanden 13.07.06 1 80 95 0
7 Jakob Ben M 3665 Wattenwil 24.09.07 1 79 91 0
8 Heim Fabio M 3765 Oberwil 03.03.07 1 78 80 0
9 Schüpbach Anja W 3534 Signau 04.05.06 1 77 90 0

10 Schenk Silvan M 3534 Signau 14.12.07 1 71 88 0
11 Pfirter Maylo M 3072 Ostermundigen 28.11.06 1 67 91 0
12 Grossglauser Ivan M 3656 Aeschlen 02.01.06 1 67 79 0
13 Huldi Manuel M 3046 Wahlendorf 25.04.06 1 64 92 0
14 Maurer Simona W 3765 Oberwil 15.04.07 1 64 60 0
15 Junker Mirco M 3273 Kappelen 01.01.06 1 59 92 0
16 Wanzenried Melanie W 3619 Eriz 15.10.06 1 59 52 0
17 Schenk Marc M 3534 Signau 24.10.06 1 55 89 0
18 Wüthrich Leonie W 3065 Bolligen 19.04.07 1 55 71 0
19 Megert Rahel W 3127 Mühlethurnen 16.01.06 1 46 46 0
20 Berger Chantal W 3619 Eriz 08.08.07 1 40 58 0



Kat 2. 300m 2003-2005 Seite 2

Rangliste Juschi 2019.xlsx

Rang Name Vorname M/W PLZ Ort Geb. Kat. 300 Total 300m TS 300m Korr.
1 Heim Patrick M 3765 Oberwil 21.09.03 2 93 96 0
2 Graf Lars M 3438 Lauperswil 16.11.03 2 90 90 0
3 Kämpf Andrina W 3657 Schwanden 16.04.05 2 88 94 0
4 Grossglauser Katja W 3656 Aeschlen 29.02.04 2 86 93 0
5 Kämpf Salome W 3657 Schwanden 02.03.03 2 84 96 0
6 Adler Sven M 3657 Schwanden 09.12.04 2 84 94 0
7 Oberli Rahel W 3380 Walliswil-Bipp 06.02.04 2 84 87 0
8 Eicher Corina W 3619 Eriz 24.02.04 2 82 94 0
9 Wüthrich Silvan M 3656 Aeschlen 14.01.05 2 81 98 0

10 Hug Til M 3063 Ittigen 14.07.03 2 81 97 0
11 Burren Stefanie W 4922 Thunstetten 01.03.04 2 81 79 0
12 Berger Sandro M 3619 Eriz 29.04.05 2 80 92 0
13 Wüthrich Simon M 3537 Eggiwil 09.07.05 2 80 88 0
14 von Gunten Samuel M 3657 Schwanden 03.12.03 2 78 93 0
15 Brügger Naëmi W 4922 Thunstetten 15.07.05 2 77 86 0
16 Kocher Larissa W 3065 Ittigen 02.08.04 2 77 86 0
17 Gerber Leonardo M 3007 Bern 29.09.04 2 76 98 0
18 Wittwer Luca M 3543 Emmenmatt 23.07.04 2 76 90 0
19 Jaun Adrian M 3619 Eriz 15.03.03 2 76 86 0
20 von Gunten Matthias M 3657 Schwanden 13.11.05 2 76 85 0
21 Stähli Christian M 3653 Oberhofen 09.10.03 2 76 85 0
22 Eicher Nadine W 3619 Eriz 17.05.03 2 75 91 0
23 Wanzenried Alina W 3619 Eriz 11.04.04 2 75 89 0
24 Stöckli Raphael M 3273 Kappelen 18.08.05 2 72 86 0
25 Scherer Glenn M 3007 Bern 18.08.04 2 71 94 0
26 Raguth Gian-Carlo M 3638 Blumenstein 04.10.03 2 71 82 0
27 Wildisen Jonas M 3665 Wattenwil 24.10.03 2 71 81 0
28 Crafoord Nicola M 3065 Bolligen 20.11.05 2 70 85 0
29 Schär Simon M 3534 Signau 03.06.05 2 70 73 0
30 Känzig Nick M 3634 Thierachern 06.02.05 2 69 91 0
31 Kober Ruben M 3019 Bern 05.03.03 2 67 68 0
32 von Gunten Selin W 3656 Aeschlen 01.09.03 2 65 78 0
33 Halbeis Felix M 3084 Wabern 25.03.04 2 60 84 0
34 Van Roosbroeck Julie W 3377 Walliswil-Wg 26.10.05 2 49 77 0
35 Pfirter Rayan M 3072 Ostermundigen 18.10.05 2 6 23 0
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Rangliste Juschi 2019.xlsx

Rang Name Vorname M/W PLZ Ort Geb. Kat. 50 Total 50m TS 50m Korr.
1 von Bergen Samuel M 3864 Guttannen 20.06.07 3 95 550 0
2 Kämpf Rahel W 3657 Schwanden 24.01.08 3 94 460 0
3 Röthlisberger Lara W 3534 Signau 23.06.07 3 91 441 0
4 Heim Fabio M 3765 Oberwil 03.03.07 3 90 611 0
5 Jakob Loa W 3665 Wattenwil 19.12.08 3 90 351 0
6 Huldi Manuel M 3046 Wahlendorf 25.04.06 3 90 343 0
7 Grossglauser Ivan M 3656 Aeschlen 02.01.06 3 87 162 0
8 Schenk Marc M 3534 Signau 24.10.06 3 86 145 0
9 Weber Joel M 3656 Aeschlen 07.02.06 3 85 322 0

10 Schüpbach Anja W 3534 Signau 04.05.06 3 84 135 0
11 Amacher Christian M 3656 Tschingel 07.01.06 3 83 143 0
12 Maurer Simona W 3765 Oberwil 15.04.07 3 81 143 0
13 Megert Rahel W 3127 Mühlethurnen 16.01.06 3 81 44 0
14 Berger Chantal W 3619 Eriz 08.08.07 3 79 133 0
15 Junker Mirco M 3273 Kappelen 01.01.06 3 76 32 0
16 Wanzenried Melanie W 3619 Eriz 15.10.06 3 74 32 0
17 Pfirter Maylo M 3072 Ostermundigen 28.11.06 3 73 123 0
18 Marzetta Therese W 3063 Ittigen 18.02.09 3 72 6 0
19 Schenk Silvan M 3534 Signau 14.12.07 3 69 113 0
20 Wüthrich Leonie W 3065 Bolligen 19.04.07 3 69 15 0
21 von Gunten Thomas M 3657 Schwanden 13.07.06 3 64 121 0
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Rangliste Juschi 2019.xlsx

Rang Name Vorname M/W PLZ Ort Geb. Kat. 50 Total 50m TS 50m Korr.
1 Kämpf Salome W 3657 Schwanden 02.03.03 4 96 721 0
2 Kämpf Andrina W 3657 Schwanden 16.04.05 4 95 631 0
3 Heim Patrick M 3765 Oberwil 21.09.03 4 93 451 0
4 Grossglauser Katja W 3656 Aeschlen 29.02.04 4 92 442 0
5 von Gunten Matthias M 3657 Schwanden 13.11.05 4 92 361 0
6 Burren Stefanie W 4922 Thunstetten 01.03.04 4 91 441 0
7 Van Roosbroeck Julie W 3377 Walliswil-Wg 26.10.05 4 91 360 0
8 Raguth Gian-Carlo M 3638 Blumenstein 04.10.03 4 90 513 0
9 Hug Til M 3063 Ittigen 14.07.03 4 90 424 0

10 Adler Sven M 3657 Schwanden 09.12.04 4 90 262 0
11 von Gunten Samuel M 3657 Schwanden 03.12.03 4 89 261 0
12 Wanzenried Alina W 3619 Eriz 11.04.04 4 89 172 0
13 Wüthrich Silvan M 3656 Aeschlen 14.01.05 4 88 163 0
14 Wildisen Jonas M 3665 Wattenwil 24.10.03 4 87 251 0
15 Jaun Adrian M 3619 Eriz 15.03.03 4 85 144 0
16 Gerber Leonardo M 3007 Bern 29.09.04 4 84 54 0
17 Graf Lars M 3438 Lauperswil 16.11.03 4 83 232 0
18 Crafoord Nicola M 3065 Bolligen 20.11.05 4 83 143 0
19 Berger Sandro M 3619 Eriz 29.04.05 4 83 142 0
20 Scherer Glenn M 3007 Bern 18.08.04 4 82 142 0
21 Stöckli Raphael M 3273 Kappelen 18.08.05 4 82 133 0
22 Schär Simon M 3534 Signau 03.06.05 4 81 116 0
23 Stähli Christian M 3653 Oberhofen 09.10.03 4 80 213 0
24 Kober Ruben M 3019 Bern 05.03.03 4 80 205 0
25 Wüthrich Simon M 3537 Eggiwil 09.07.05 4 79 222 0
26 Oberli Rahel W 3380 Walliswil-Bipp 06.02.04 4 78 122 0
27 Eicher Nadine W 3619 Eriz 17.05.03 4 78 42 0
28 Brügger Naëmi W 4922 Thunstetten 15.07.05 4 77 33 0
29 Halbeis Felix M 3084 Wabern 25.03.04 4 76 115 0
30 Wittwer Luca M 3543 Emmenmatt 23.07.04 4 75 15 0
31 von Gunten Selin W 3656 Aeschlen 01.09.03 4 73 23 0
32 Eicher Corina W 3619 Eriz 24.02.04 4 62 102 0
33 Pfirter Rayan M 3072 Ostermundigen 18.10.05 4 59 23 0




